# ETAPA
11 2
2 2
13 2
14 2
5 2
3 2
4 2

CAMPUS CARAUBAS

LETRAS - INGLES

NOME
GEORGIA STEPHANY JACOME PESSOA
LARINA KALIDNIA PINTO DE MEDEIROS
JALISON QUEIROGA XAVIER
MARCIA TAMIRIA DA COSTA
ANA CLARA NETA
ALANE DAYANE VIEIRA DE LIRA

MARIA ANALINA CAVALCANTE

COTA NOTA POSIGAO

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

L1

L1

499.27

492.15

481.95

460.78

460.50

473.95

461.15

SITUAGAO
Cadastro de Reserva
Cadastro de Reserva
Cadastro de Reserva
Cadastro de Reserva
Cadastro de Reserva
Cadastro de Reserva

Cadastro de Reserva

ESTADO

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN



